Position

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Junior High Asst Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Department

Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs

Lexington Jhs

Total Wages

$107,314
$106,039
$103,922
$103,727
$100,940
$98,074
$97,859
$97,712
$97,593
$97,443
$97,233
$96,727
$96,320
$95,902
$95,633
$95,128
$94,927
$94,904
$94,878
$94,714
$94,085
$93,588
$93,487
$92,402
$92,287
$91,377
$91,290
$90,842
$88,668
$88,382

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$23,894
$23,789
$23,615
$23,598
$21,825
$23,132
$20,913
$21,558
$23,092
$23,080
$23,063
$23,021
$20,786
$21,409
$22,931
$22,889
$22,873
$22,871
$22,195
$21,311
$22,803
$21,218
$22,754
$22,664
$22,655
$22,580
$21,028
$22,535
$20,812
$22,333



Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
Teacher
Teacher
Site Custodian Supervisor |

Teacher

Sr Admin Assist School Support

Teacher

Custodian

Custodian

Food Service Site Manager |
Secretary-Registrar/Records
Athletic Facilities Worker |
Custodian

School Library/Media Tech
Health Services Technician |
Secretary-Attendance

Site Custodian Supervisor |
Office Assistant
la-Behavioral Support
la-Special Abilites

Food Service Assistant Il

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs

Lexington Jhs

$85,496
$84,899
$84,260
$83,528
$83,217
$81,336
$80,847
$80,765
$78,989
$78,336
$75,573
$75,293
$74,434
$72,918
$71,991
$71,567
$62,174
$56,969
$55,460
$55,219
$55,215
$48,017
$47,921
$47,329
$45,917
$45,129
$43,664
$39,645
$37,885
$35,741
$33,897
$32,811

$19,893
$22,045
$20,448
$20,388
$21,906
$21,751
$20,167
$21,704
$21,558
$19,960
$19,732
$19,052
$21,182
$19,513
$22,130
$18,744
$22,295

$9,199
$19,962
$19,934
$21,489
$20,650
$20,461
$18,984
$20,398
$18,755
$17,939

$6,782
$17,918
$17,560
$17,398
$17,330



la-Behavioral Support
Campus Aide

la-Behavioral Support
la-Behavioral Support
la-Spec Academic Instruction
la-Spec Academic Instruction
la-Spec Academic Instruction
la-Special Abilites
la-Behavioral Support
la-Behavioral Support
la-Behavioral Support
la-Behavioral Support

Food Service Assistant |
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh
la-Spec Academic Instruction
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Food Service Assistant |
Teacher

la-Spec Academic Instruction
School Library/Media Tech

Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High
Anaheim Union High

Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Lexington Jhs

Lexington Jhs

$31,165
$29,538
$28,253
$26,848
$25,869
$25,496
$22,931
$21,933
$20,690
$19,237
$18,810
$18,406
$17,126
$15,588
$15,535
$15,293
$14,629
$12,693

$8,492

$6,541

$5,802

$4,477

$18,680
$16,926
$16,791
$18,160
$2,955
$2,859
$2,556
$9,133
$14,299
$5,852
$5,343
$8,783
$0
$5,785
$1,774
$0

$0

$0

$0
$540
$664
$445



