Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$107,314	\$23,894
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$106,039	\$23,789
Counselor		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$103,922	\$23,615
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$103,727	\$23,598
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$100,940	\$21,825
Junior High Asst Principal		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$98,074	\$23,132
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$97,859	\$20,913
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$97,712	\$21,558
Counselor		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$97,593	\$23,092
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$97,443	\$23,080
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$97,233	\$23,063
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$96,727	\$23,021
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$96,320	\$20,786
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$95,902	\$21,409
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$95,633	\$22,931
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$95,128	\$22,889
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$94,927	\$22,873
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$94,904	\$22,871
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$94,878	\$22,195
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$94,714	\$21,311
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$94,085	\$22,803
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$93,588	\$21,218
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$93,487	\$22,754
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$92,402	\$22,664
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$92,287	\$22,655
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$91,377	\$22,580
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$91,290	\$21,028
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$90,842	\$22,535
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$88,668	\$20,812
Teacher		Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$88,382	\$22,333

Teacher Special Ed Not Sh	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$85,496	\$19,893
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$84,899	\$22,045
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$84,260	\$20,448
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$83,528	\$20,388
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$83,217	\$21,906
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$81,336	\$21,751
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$80,847	\$20,167
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$80,765	\$21,704
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$78,989	\$21,558
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$78,336	\$19,960
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$75,573	\$19,732
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$75,293	\$19,052
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$74,434	\$21,182
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$72,918	\$19,513
Site Custodian Supervisor I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$71,991	\$22,130
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$71,567	\$18,744
Sr Admin Assist School Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$62,174	\$22,295
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$56,969	\$9,199
Custodian	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$55,460	\$19,962
Custodian	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$55,219	\$19,934
Food Service Site Manager I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$55,215	\$21,489
Secretary-Registrar/Records	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$48,017	\$20,650
Athletic Facilities Worker I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$47,921	\$20,461
Custodian	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$47,329	\$18,984
School Library/Media Tech	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$45,917	\$20,398
Health Services Technician I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$45,129	\$18,755
Secretary-Attendance	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$43,664	\$17,939
Site Custodian Supervisor I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$39,645	\$6,782
Office Assistant	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$37,885	\$17,918
la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$35,741	\$17,560
la-Special Abilites	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$33,897	\$17,398
Food Service Assistant II	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$32,811	\$17,330

la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$31,165	\$18,680
Campus Aide	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$29,538	\$16,926
la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$28,253	\$16,791
la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$26,848	\$18,160
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$25,869	\$2,955
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$25,496	\$2,859
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$22,931	\$2,556
la-Special Abilites	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$21,933	\$9,133
la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$20,690	\$14,299
la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$19,237	\$5,852
la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$18,810	\$5,343
la-Behavioral Support	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$18,406	\$8,783
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$17,126	\$0
Teacher Special Ed Not Sh	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$15,588	\$5,785
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$15,535	\$1,774
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$15,293	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$14,629	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$12,693	\$0
Food Service Assistant I	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$8,492	\$0
Teacher	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$6,541	\$540
la-Spec Academic Instruction	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$5,802	\$664
School Library/Media Tech	Anaheim Union High	Lexington Jhs	\$4,477	\$445